

Nebraska Sorghum Producers

Affiliate of National Sorghum Producers 245 Fallbrook Blvd, Suite 205, Lincoln, NE 68521 Telephone: 402-471-4276 www.nebraskasorghum.org

Annual Scholarship

Application Deadline: April 1

ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

APPLICATION

- 1. Applicant must be currently enrolled in post high school education or enrolled for the fall semester after graduating from high school;
- 2. Applicant must show production agriculture or a related area as his or her intended career;
- 3. The scholarship recipient may be invited to attend Nebraska Sorghum Producers annual conference for introduction to the members of the Association.

First Name:		Last Name:				
Address:						
Phone Number	~:	Email Address:				
High School At	tended:					
College Attending:		Field of Study:				
	must include:					
_	d/or College Transcript (most recent)					
	rs of Recommendation	- information.				
	page essay which includes the following					
1.	 List the school and community activities and/or organizations in which you have participated within the last four years. 					
2.						
3.	3. In what ways have you shown involvement and interest in agriculture?					
4.						
5.	. How will your proposed post high school education plans prepare you for a career in agriculture?					
6.	How do you plan to finance the educa	tion for your intended career?				
Signature		Date				



Lincoln, NE 68521

Nebraska Sorghum Producers

Affiliate of National Sorghum Producers 245 Fallbrook Blvd, Suite 205, Lincoln, NE 68521 Telephone: 402-471-4276 www.nebraskasorghum.org

For High School Students

inis section is to be	e completed by th	e nign schooi su	perintendent, p	rincipal or	counselor.

Applicant's Grade Average for High School Years Applicant's Numerical Rank Number of Pupils in Graduating Class								
Please attach a copy of applicant's grade transcript.								
Signature of Official:	Title:	Date:						
F	or All Applicants	;						
Must return application no later than April 1. Please email (preferred) or mail application to addresses below.								
Nebraska Sorghum Producers 245 Fallbrook Blvd, Suite 205	OR	sorghum.board@nebraska.gov						